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Ergebnisse

30. Osterreichische Staatsmeisterschaft
SportschiefRen

Osterreichischer Behindertensportverband

Worgl, 10. und 11. September 2011
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Osterreichischer
Behindertensportverband

P1 - LP 60 Schuss - Manner SH1

Hochfilzer Markus RSCTU
Smarrazzo Salvatore RSCTU

1 Aufschnaiter Hubert RSCTU

2 Kreuzer Oskar BSV Wr.N.
3 Gratt Andreas RSCTU
4 Klien Christof RSV Enjo
5

6

P5 - LP5 8X5 Schuss - F/M SH1

1 Aufschnaiter Hubert RSCTU

2 Hochfilzer Markus RSCTU

3 Kreuzer Oskar BSV Wr.N.
4 Gratt Andreas RSCTU

5

Smarrazzo Salvatore RSCTU

ROT-WEISS5-ROT

P O R
EINZELSCHUTZEN
Tirol 94 89 91 93 93 94
NO 91 89 89 88 88 87
Tirol 82 87 87 89 87 85
Vibg 85 94 83 86 82 87
Tirol 82 87 79 91 92 82
Tirol 79 79 68 75 77 80
Tirol 87 93 83 92
Tirol 81 87 82 82
NO 75 72 84 77
Tirol 69 75 78 77
Tirol 67 75 58 72

AUVA“ Fordert den Behindertensport

ZVR 750348525

554
532
517/5x
517/4x
513
458

355
332
308
299
272
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p o n ZVR 750348525

LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELSCHUTZEN

R1-LG 60 Schuss - Manner Stehend SH1

1 Miiller Werner BSVI Tirol 94 95 97 96 96 96 574
2 Zeschan Norbert RSC Haindl. 00 95 89 86 88 94 95 547

R4-LG 60 Schuss - F/M Stehend SH2

1 Windhofer Johann USC/VCA. Shg 97 95 96 99 96 97 580
2 Bachmann Josef BSRO Tirol 95 98 94 98 98 94 577
3 Putz Marion ABSV Wien Wwien 96 99 97 100 85 99 576
4 Schneider Christian ~ BSRO Tirol 95 90 94 93 93 95 560

R3-LG 60 Schuss - F/M Liegend SH1

1 Miiller Werner BSVI Tirol 99 99 98 100 99 08 593
2 Zeschan Norbert RSC Haindl 00 95 97 97 97 92 98 576

R5-LG 60 Schuss - F/M Liegend SH2

1 Windhofer Johann USC/VCA. Shg 99 97 99 99 99 99 592
2 Bachmann Josef BSRO Tirol 97 99 93 99 97 94 579
3 Schneider Christan ~ BSRO Tirol 95 95 92 97 96 94 569
4 Amhof Helmut BSRO Tirol 89 87 83 91 88 85 523

B1-B3 — LG 40 Schuss - Blinde Frauen Stehend i3 S

1 Weber Maria Luise KBSV Ktn 96 99 96 97 97) (97) 388
2 Piribauer Andrea ABSV-Wien Wien 96 97 91 94 91) )9 378
3 Bander Burg VSC ASVO Wien 95 93 91 93 (94) 93)( 372

B1-B3 — LG 60 Schuss - Blinde Manner Stehend fH3 S

1 Moor Patrick VBSC Vibg 96 94 93 97 97 59 572
2 Martinschitz Kurt KBSV Kérnten 91 95 92 93 94 96 561
3 Hinteregger Raimund KBSV Karnten 91 86 6 8 92 88 88 531
4 Pichler Bernhard BSST Tirol 87 92 85 85 95 85 529

AUVA“ Fordert den Behindertensport
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Weber Maria Luise KBSV Ktn
Schramm Elfi BBSV Shg
Bander Burgi VSC ASVO Wien
Schobersberger Angelika OOBSC 00
Piribauer Andrea ABSV-Wien Wien
Schober Theresia ~ OBSC 00

B1-B3 — LG 60 Schuss - Blinde Manner Stehend aatgebH3
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Moor Patrick VBSC
Martinschitz Kurt KBSV
Pichler Bernhard BSST
Schwarzler Paul VBSC
Ott Max BSSV

Hinteregger Raimund KBSV

Vibg
Kéarnten
Tirol
Vibg
Sbhg
Karnten

B1-B3 - LG 40 Schuss - Blinde F/M Stehend aufgetd8

1 KBSV

2 VBSC

3 BSSV

Weber Marie-Luise

Martinschitz Kurt

Hinteregger Raimund

Moor Patrick
Schwarzler Paul

Piribauer Andrea

Schramm Elfi

Neubacher Helmut

Ott Max

4 OOBSC

Béander Burgi

Schobesberger Angelika
Schober Theresia

1192 Ringe gesamt
399
398
395

1182 Ringe gesamt
398

394

390

1178
398

391
389

Ringe gesamt

1169 Ringe gesamt
396

390

383

AUVA“ Fordert den Behindertensport

P O R

100 100 100 99 10@)  (100)
99 100 99 100 (100) O00§L
97 99 100 100

95 99 96 100
98 99 96 97 97)  9)9
96 96 97 94
98 100 100 100 010 99
100 100 99 99 100 100
97 99 98 100 98 100
100 98 95 99 100 100
97 96 98 98 98 98
98 99 98 100 98 96

MANNSCHAFTEN

6 TEAM WQSFIG L

ROT-WEISS5-ROT

ZVR 750348525

Erg Finale
399 104,6
398 104,9
396 97,6
90 3 829
390
383
Erg Finale
597 105,1
598 102,7
592 101,7
592 98,0
585 897,
589

gesamt
503,6
502,9
493,6
472,9

gesamt
702,1
700,7
693,7
690,0
682,8
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50 m - GEWEHR

English Match

EINZELSCHUTZEN

3x40 Match

EINZELSCHUTZEN
R6 — English Match 60 Schuss - F/M Liegend SH1

1 Miiller Werner BSVI Tirol 98 96 96 95 96 96 577
2 Zeschan Norbert RSC Haindl 00 92 89 85 85 92 93 536

R9 — English Match 60 Schuss - F/M Liegend SH2

1 Windhofer Johann USC/VCA. Shg 98 96 95 93 96 93 571
2 Bachmann Josef BSRO Tirol 88 87 80 79 87 89 510
3 Schneider Christan ~ BSRO Tirol 73 90 91 85 87 83 509
4 Amhof Helmut BSRO Tirol aufgegeben

R7 — Freies Gewehr 3x40 Schuss - Manner SH1

1 Miiller Werner BSVI Tirol 384 372 389 1145
2 Zeschan Norbert RSC Haindl 00 379 335 362 1076

AUVA“ Fordert den Behindertensport
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FEUERPISTOLE

EINZELSCHUTZEN

P3 - Sportpistole 2X30 Schuss - F/M SH1

Praz
Aufschnaiter Hubert RSCTU Tirol 93 96 94 283
Klien Christof RSV Enjo Vibg 96 93 88 277
Hochfilzer Markus RSCTU Tirol 83 87 84 254
Kreuzer Oskar BSV Wr.N. NO 82 91 88 261
Smarrazzo Salvatore RSCTU Tirol 72 79 88 239
Gratt Andreas RSCTU Tirol 82 85 87 254
P4 — Freie Pistole 60 Schuss - F/H SH1
Aufschnaiter Hubert RSCTU Tirol 84 80 92
Kreuzer Oskar BSV Wr.N. NO 81 84 72
Gratt Andreas RSCTU Tirol 71 85 80
Klien Christof RSV Enjo Vibg 84 75 76
Hochfilzer Markus RSCTU Tirol 71 82 65

ga b~ WDN P

95
82
91
80
82
70

85
72

78

76
69

AUVA“ Fordert den Behindertensport

Ergebnisliste: Alfred Bauhofer, am 11.9.2011

88
92
85
86
85
87

83

87

74

78
57

ZVR 750348525

95
94
89
88
87
76

87
84
77
76
85

Duell
278
268
265
254
254
233

511
480
465/2x
465/1x
429

561
545
519
515
493
487



